


CLAS Collaboration March 2025 / Program

CLAS Collaboration March 2025

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Wednesday, March 5, 202

Deep Processes Working Group: Deep Processes Working Group - F113 (4:00 PM - 6:05 PM)

-Conveners: Maxime DEFURNE; Bryan McKinnon

time

4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20PM

[id] title

[105] BSA extraction for kaon-pion pair production with RGA
[106] Extraction of Cosphi Cos2phi for kaon SIDIS

[107] Neutral Pion Multiplicity studies with CLAS12

[108] Elastic scattering cross section results on RGK

[109] J/Psi photoproduction cross section studies with RGA data

Page 1

presenter
PECAR, Connor
KRIPKO, Aron
KLIMENKO, Valerii
WANG, Yijie

CHATAGNON, Pierre



