## **CLAS Collaboration March 2025**

## Wednesday, March 5, 2025

## <u>Deep Processes Working Group: Deep Processes Working Group</u> - F113 (4:00 PM - 6:05 PM)

-Conveners: Maxime DEFURNE; Bryan McKinnon

time	[id] title	presenter
4:00 PM	[105] BSA extraction for kaon-pion pair production with RGA	PECAR, Connor
4:20 PM	[106] Extraction of Cosphi Cos2phi for kaon SIDIS	KRIPKÓ, Áron
4:40 PM	[107] Neutral Pion Multiplicity studies with CLAS12	KLIMENKO, Valerii
5:00 PM	[108] Elastic scattering cross section results on RGK	WANG, Yijie
5:20 PM	[109] J/Psi photoproduction cross section studies with RGA data	CHATAGNON, Pierre